 www.elma.com06|20 1|5
CODED SWITCH
M07
DATASHEET
Product description
MAIN FEATURES
RUGGED
PRODUCT VARIETY

– 3.2 Ncm (BCD: 2.2 Ncm) (50 or 200 pieces)
TORQUE | PACKAGING
Ordering information
ORDERING CODE
 www.elma.com06|20 4|5
CODED SWITCH
M07
DATASHEET
1 For other types | options see type key
IP SEALING CODING SWITCHING
MODE
INDEXING ANGLE |
POSITIONS
TORQUE PART NUMBER
WITH END STOP ENDLESS ROTATING
IP60 Gray Shorting 22.5° | 16 3.2 Ncm M07-1173-200000 M07-1073-200000
4.5 Ncm M07-1173H200000 M07-1073H200000
BCD Shorting 36° | 10 2.2 Ncm M07-1133-200000 M07-1033-200000
4.0 Ncm M07-1133H200000 M07-1033H200000
IP68 Gray Shorting 22.5° | 16 3.2 Ncm M07-1173-300000 M07-1073-300000
4.5 Ncm M07-1173H300000 M07-1073H300000
BCD Shorting 36° | 10 2.2 Ncm M07-1133-300000 M07-1033-300000
4.0 Ncm M07-1133H300000 M07-1033H300000
IP SEALING CODING SWITCHING
MODE
INDEXING ANGLE |
POSITIONS
TORQUE PART NUMBER
WITH END STOP ENDLESS ROTATING
IP60 Gray Shorting 22.5° | 16 3.2 Ncm M07-3173-200000 M07-3073-200000
4.5 Ncm M07-3173H200000 M07-3073H200000
BCD Shorting 36° | 10 2.2 Ncm M07-3133-200000 M07-3033-200000
4.0 Ncm M07-3133H200000 M07-3033H200000
IP68 Gray Shorting 22.5° | 16 3.2 Ncm M07-3173-300000 M07-3073-300000
4.5 Ncm M07-3173H300000 M07-3073H300000
BCD Shorting 36° | 10 2.2 Ncm M07-3133-300000 M07-3033-300000
4.0 Ncm M07-3133H300000 M07-3033H300000
VERTICAL
PACKAGING
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
Foam polystyrene box: 50 or 200 pieces (depending on shipment quantity)